6-FM-7 12 7 152 65 93 99 2.6
6-FM-12 12 12 151 100 97 99 4.0
6-FM-18 12 18 181 77 167 167 5.4
6-FM-24 12 24 165 175 125 125 7.8
6-FM-26 12 26 165 175 125 125 9.0
6-FM-38 12 38 198 165 170 170 12.6
6-FM-45 12 45 257 132 200 200 14.5
6-FM-50 12 50 257 132 200 200 15.8
6-FM-65 12 65 348 167 178 178 20.8
6-FM-75 12 75 259 168 208 214 22.3
6-FM-90 12 90 305 168 207 213 26.0
6-FM-100 12 100 328 172 214 222 29.8
6-FM-120 12 120 408 177 224 224 34.5
6-FM-150 12 150 485 170 240 240 43.5
6-FM-180 12 180 534 207 215 220 54.1
6-FM-200 12 200 522 240 218 224 59.1
6-FM-220 12 220 522 240 218 224 63.0
6-FM-230 12 230 522 239 223 223 63.3
6-FM-250 12 250 520 268 223 223 71.4
6-FM Valve Regulated Lead Acid Battery specifications sheet
Model Capacity
(V) C10 (Ah)